Final Accounts y/e ending Sept 2019
Subscriptions

Wild West Show

Adjust for PRL

Equipment Hire

SGRA contribution to insurance

A bunch of Amateurs

Christmas meeting contributions
Panto

Lady Windermere's Fan

Oven Clean £ 152.00
Hall Hire £1,800.00
Insurance £ 347.20
Roger Staple Gun £ 3200
Hall clearance £ 4000
Jonathan cleaning
products £ 870
Squirrel CCS £ 4500
general stage repair £ 2107
garage rent £1,200.00
card reader £ 2280
Nigel misc equipment £ 107.91
Christmas Meeting £ 4795
staging legs £ 5280
Spoons £ 1000
Clothes Rails
Donations
MacMillan Nurses £ 500.00
Princess Alice Hospice £ 50000
Pets as Therapy £ 500.00
Salvation Army £1,000.00
KCAH £ 500.00
Stroke Association £ 750.00
Shelter £ 250.00
Food Bank £ 250.00
£8,326.67

profit/Loss far year

£ 790.00

£2,126.51

£ 17040

£ 60.00

£1,829.04

£1,549.19

£1,286.79

£7,811.93
£8,326.67

£ 514.74




