## Final Accounts y/e ending Sept 2019

Subscriptions		£ 790.00
Wild West Show		£2,126.51
Adjust for PRL		£ 170.40
Equipment Hire		
SGRA contribution to insurance		£ 60.00
A bunch of Amateurs		£1,829.04
Christmas meeting contributions		
Panto		£1,549.19
Lady Windermere's Fan		£1,286.79
Oven Clean Hall Hire Insurance Roger Staple Gun Hall clearance Jonathan cleaning products Squirrel CCS general stage repair garage rent card reader Nigel misc equipment  Christmas Meeting staging legs Spoons Clothes Rails	£ 152.00 £1,800.00 £ 347.20 £ 32.00 £ 40.00 £ 8.70 £ 45.00 £ 210.71 £1,200.00 £ 22.80 £ 107.51 £ 47.95 £ 52.80 £ 10.00	
Donations MacMillan Nurses Princess Alice Hospice Pets as Therapy Salvation Army KCAH Stroke Association Shelter Food Bank	£ 500.00 £ 500.00 £ 500.00 £1,000.00 £ 500.00 £ 750.00 £ 250.00 £ 250.00	£7,811.93
	£8,326.67	£8,326.67
profit/Loss for year		-£ 514.74